Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Bipolar, Latching, or Unipolar Digital Hall-effect Sensor ICs:
SS400 Series, SS500 Series
Table 4. Order Guide for the SS400 Series (Flat TO-92-Style)
Catalog Listing Description
SS4XX: 14,5 mm [0.57 in] straight standard leads, bulk pack, 1000 units/bag
SS411A Bipolar
SS413A Bipolar
SS441A Unipolar
SS443A Unipolar
SS449A Unipolar
SS461A Latching
SS466A Latching
SS4XX-L: 18,7 mm [0.74 in] straight long leads, bulk pack, 1000 units/bag
SS461A-L Latching
SS4XX-T3: 14,5 mm [0.57 in] straight standard leads, ammopack tape-in-box,
5000 units/box
SS443A-T3 Unipolar
SS449A-T3 Unipolar
SS4XX-R: 3,30 [0.130 in] straight reduced leads, bulk pack, 1000 units/bag
SS411A-R Bipolar
SS4XX-S: 3,18 [0.125 in] surface mount, bulk pack
SS411A-S Bipolar
SS443A-S Unipolar
SS449A-S Unipolar
SS4XX-SP: 3,18 [0.125 in] surface mount, pocket tape and reel, 1000 units/reel
SS443A-SP Unipolar
SS449A-SP Unipolar
Table 5. Order Guide for the SS500 Series (SOT-89B, Pocket Tape and Reel, 1000 Units/Reel)
Catalog Listing Description
SS511AT Bipolar
SS513AT Bipolar
SS541AT Unipolar
SS543AT Unipolar
SS549AT Unipolar
SS561AT Latching
SS566AT Latching
SS4XX SS4XX-L SS4XX-T3
SS4XX-R SS4XX-S SS4XX-SP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
9680 Old Bailes Road
Fort Mill, SC 29707
honeywell.com